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WOW! This renovated 4 bedroom home on a
05 x 110" lot backs onto park and has an
amazing SOLARIUM KITCHEN ADDITION.
Maple floors throughout main level. Updated
B LR REP(Y R kitchen, bathrooms, replaced doors & win-

— dows. Professionally painted and partially

ROYAL LEPAGE renovated basement.
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Meadowtowne Realty
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SR (X WL with sliding doors to a large deck & fully

1-886-833-1%4
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LENTRE of ownership!

-866-865-8262
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ROYAL LePAGE 'Ir stairs & upper level. No Neighbours across

Meadowtowne Realty
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NATALIE d 2 storey

FOURNIER

Sales Representatives

home, 4 bdrm, 3
paths, main floor laundry, eat-in kitchen

fenced yard. Finished basement with
upgraded broadloom. Laminate/ceram-
ics throughout main floor. Shows pride
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3 bedroom, 2 bath sidesplit just steps to Park
Listrict & Downtown eateries & poutiques!' Hen
KIt w/pantry, newer countertops, ceramic fir &
Dacksplash, stovetop, rangehood & built

oven w/ W/O to large, private, fenced backyard!
F‘|E"‘].{H1T r‘ﬂ-.—_'i{."[t-_* fr in DrevLrm Strip narawood

JANICE RUMLEY

‘Sales Rep
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_ Stately New England style, 2-1/2 storey home with a
e stunning 4 season solarium (all glass) family room.
51 9_324_9050 It's gorgeous. Another unexpected extra is the 3rd

floor loft, an ideal 4th bedroom, playroom, hobby
e iiibhawme  room, you name it. Beautifully finished basement
ROVALLEPAGE  \ith 3rd fireplace and 4th bathroom. All this on a

€ ROYAL CITY REALTY HUGE pie-shaped lot. Murray Taylor** 519-824-
9950 ext. 214.
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Country living in town! Fabulous 3 br, 2 bath sidesplit
pius nanny suite just steps to trendy eateries & bou-
tiques! Ren kit w/ceramic flr, open concept DR w/hdwd
fir, fr doors to deck & screened in gazebo, O/L sunken
LR w/gas FP. Fam rm w/woodburning stove, B/l ent
unit, diag hdwd flr, track lighting & fr doors to patio. Too
many extras to list - A MUST SEE!
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*Sales Rep
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JOHN Handsome lovingly maintained sidesplit on large lot on edge of
DAY Birchwood and Whiteoaks of Jalna. Mature gardens of distinction
o by landscape architect and garden wall ensures privacy. This
home, circa 1958 has generous floor spaces, woodburning and
gas FPs, upgraded family kit. and refinished hardwood floors.
e Many windows upgraded offering natural light and peaceful views.
WS Schools/churches/library/park, GO, Miss. Transit & QEW access
S Close by. Call John Day"* to see rare offering. 05-647-99

(extra deep). Great size kitchen with ensuite laun
dry. Individual temp control for heat & air cond
tioning. Basement storage. Locker, one parking

ng heartt ith woodburning

iove. 4 vashroom & extra space. Bldg incl: Outdoor bdg rec facilities, party
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badroom. Gas furnace less thar room with big screen TV, fithess room, billiards
vears old room, book lending library. Great
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Enjoy the beauty Well maintained home is filled with hard-

of the seasons from your unit or huge bay window wood. The main bathroom has been
in iving/dining room. Hardwood floor. Generous

superbly renovated. Fully fenced yard, new
garden shed, new front door. Remember 3
pedrooms up and one bedroom down. Yes,
fully finished basement apartment. Roof was
aone in 2004, windows 2001. This home is
ready for family fun or potential for an extra

income. This is a must see!!! Call Craig’
lifestyle living. today.

nas jacuzzi tub
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Situated on Neilson Drive, south of Bloor, just west of 427. Build
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